The AXC Metal in-line fan range
is available in 10 sizes and is
suitable for ducted systems in
commercial, industrial, and large
residential applications.
With their high-performance
centrifugal motors, the AXC Metal
range moves large volumes of

fanfan fan
APPLICATIONS:
AXC METAL
High permormance in-line fans
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Item Code
Volume m3/h
(maximum)
Volume L/s
(maximum)
Pressure
(maximum) Wattage Amps
Noise
dB(A)* RPM
AXC 100 A 2AX1000 195 54 350 70 0.3 40 1990
AXC 100 B 2AX1001 250 69 380 70 0.3 45 2530
AXC 125 A 2AX1250 245 68 310 70 0.34 42 1700
AXC 125 B 2AX1251 325 90 340 70 0.30 45 2400
AXC 150 A 2AX1500 400 111 310 70 0.30 46 2470
AXC 150 B 2AX1503 530 147 420 80 0.40 45 2450
AXC 160 A 2AX1600 440 122 330 70 0.30 46 2395
AXC 160 B 2AX1603 700 194 420 110 0.50 47 2550
AXC 200 A 2AX2000 750 208 350 80 0.40 50 2450
AXC 200 B 2AX2001 980 272 580 150 0.70 50 2700
AXC 250 2AX2500 1120 311 570 170 0.78 53 2550
AXC 315 A 2AX3150 1400 389 580 150 0.80 54 2645
AXC 315 B 2AX3153 1850 514 700 300 1.30 59 2630
AXC 355 A 2AX3550 2200 611 349 240 1.12 57 1330
AXC 355 B 2AX3552 2350 653 902 650 2.82 77 2560
* Measured at 3 metres
DIMENSIONS:
Model Item A B C ØD Ød E Kg
AXC 100 A & B 12 215 24 245 98 38 3